Distinctions[°]

DGKS9 Gas Furnace Energy-Efficient UP TO 92.1% AFUE



* Complete warranty details available from your local dealer or at www.amana-hac.com. To receive the Lifetime Heat Exchanger Limited Warranty (good for as long as you own your home) and 10-Year Parts Limited Warranty, online registration must be completed within 60 days of installation. Online registration is not required in California or Quebec.

Amana is a registered trademark of Maytag Corporation or its related companies and is used under license to Goodman Company, L.P., Houston, TX. All rights reserved.

Distinctions

Heating Performance You Can Count On!

We build quality into every component of our Amana® brand products. And our **Amana® Distinctions® brand DGKS9 Energy-Efficient Gas Furnace** is no exception. The DGKS9 furnace can save you money on your heating bills versus lower AFUE units, and will provide you with dependable heating performance for years to come.

Quality that is Built to Last

The Amana Distinctions brand GKS9 Energy-Efficient Gas Furnace

is built with a long-lasting, heavy-duty aluminized-steel tubular primary heat exchanger and a stainless-steel recuperative coil. The unit features a durable Silicon Nitride Igniter to help lengthen igniter life.

Quality You've Come to Expect

Your Amana Distinctions brand GKS9 Gas Furnace provides you

with the following features:

- Quiet, energy-saving PSC multi-speed, direct-drive blower motor
- Quiet, corrosion-resistant, induced-draft blower assembly
- Heavy-gauge, reinforced, fully insulated steel cabinet with durable, baked-enamel, Architectural Gray paint finish

Additionally, this furnace is designed to reduce NOx emissions, contributing to better air quality.

Premium Comfort

The Amana Distinctions brand GKS9 Energy-Efficient Gas Furnace is protected by what we believe to be one of the best standard warranties* in the industry:

- A Lifetime Limited Warranty* on the heat exchanger for the original, registered homeowner for as long as you own your home
- A 10-Year Parts Limited Warranty* on all functional parts

* Complete warranty details available from your local dealer or at www.amana-hac. com. To receive the the Lifetime Heat Exchanger Limited Warranty (good for as long as you own your home) and 10-Year Parts Limited Warranty, online registration must be completed within 60 days of installation. Online registration is not required in California or Quebec.

Additional Information

Before purchasing this appliance, read important information about its estimated annual energy consumption, yearly operating cost, or energy efficiency rating that is available from your retailer.





© 2012 Goodman Company, L.P. Amana is a registered trademark of Maytag Corporation or its related companies and is used under license to Goodman Company, L.P., Houston, TX. All rights reserved.